
2022 SOUTH AUSTRALIAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Round 4 - Mallala Motorsport Park - 12 & 13 November

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

(incorporating Cafnix Series - Round 2)

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Graeme Eberhardt

bLU cRU JUNIOR CUP
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 12/11/22 Started at: 14:02:43
Event: Q16 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 20.3C Starters: 12
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:16

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
1 11 Judd PLAISTED / Headsox / Motologistix Statewide 

Insurance Services
Yamaha 150 1:32.239  5 of  6

2 169 Archie SCHMIDT / Fleurieu Cranes / Moto Transport Yamaha 150 1:33.860  5 of  5 1.621 1.621
3 36 Rikki HENRY / Remote Transport Aust. / RMS Performance / 

State Tyre Services
Yamaha 150 1:33.957  5 of  5 1.718 .097

4 72 Ryder GILBERT / Gilbert Design & Construct / Eagle Drones 
/ Sturt Stump Cutters

Yamaha 150 1:36.748  5 of  5 4.509 2.791

5 80 Cameron RENDE / Remo Contractors Yamaha 150 1:36.918  5 of  5 4.679 .170
6 141 Cooper PITT Yamaha 150 1:38.227  5 of  5 5.988 1.309
7 27 Ghage PLOWMAN / RPRacing Yamaha 150 1:39.764  5 of  5 7.525 1.537
8 14 Ethan DELLOW / Radell Services / JTR Trailers & 

Fabrications
Yamaha 150 1:39.978  4 of  5 7.739 .214

9 995 Lucas WARREN / bLU cRU Yamaha 150 1:40.247  4 of  5 8.008 .269
10 34 Seth DELLOW / Radell Services / JTR Trailers & 

Fabrications
Yamaha 150 1:40.552  3 of  4 8.313 .305

11 7 Xayvion AMOY / DAXA Yamaha 150 1:45.101  2 of  5 12.862 4.549
12 33 Fred BARRY / WSB Distributors Yamaha 150 1:47.027  4 of  4 14.788 1.926

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2022 SOUTH AUSTRALIAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Round 4 - Mallala Motorsport Park - 12 & 13 November

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

(incorporating Cafnix Series - Round 2)

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Graeme Eberhardt

bLU cRU JUNIOR CUP
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 12/11/22 Started at: 14:02:43
Event: Q16 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 20.3C Starters: 12
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:16

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
7 Xayvion AMOY 1:46.974 1:45.101 1:45.454 1:45.459 1:47.359
11 Judd PLAISTED 1:36.173 1:33.890 1:33.771 1:32.797 1:32.239 1:32.455
14 Ethan DELLOW 1:42.483 1:42.250 1:40.295 1:39.978 1:40.388
27 Ghage PLOWMAN 1:43.335 1:42.577 1:40.659 1:40.097 1:39.764
33 Fred BARRY 1:50.626 1:49.200 1:47.653 1:47.027
34 Seth DELLOW 1:44.074 2:02.320 1:40.552 1:41.118
36 Rikki HENRY 1:48.119 1:35.975 1:34.243 1:34.263 1:33.957
72 Ryder GILBERT 1:40.704 1:38.496 1:38.994 1:37.174 1:36.748
80 Cameron RENDE 1:38.812 1:38.349 1:38.393 1:37.233 1:36.918
141 Cooper PITT 1:40.364 1:39.987 1:38.709 1:38.497 1:38.227
169 Archie SCHMIDT 1:39.635 1:37.454 1:35.873 1:35.510 1:33.860
995 Lucas WARREN 1:45.706 1:45.655 1:41.245 1:40.247 1:41.036

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2022 SOUTH AUSTRALIAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Round 4 - Mallala Motorsport Park - 12 & 13 November

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

(incorporating Cafnix Series - Round 2)

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Graeme Eberhardt

bLU cRU JUNIOR CUP
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 12/11/22 Started at: 14:02:43
Event: Q16 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 20.3C Starters: 12
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:16

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

3:23.469 80 Cameron RENDE Yamaha 150 1:38.812 1
3:29.575 11 Judd PLAISTED Yamaha 150 1:36.173 1
5:03.465 11 Judd PLAISTED Yamaha 150 1:33.890 2
6:37.236 11 Judd PLAISTED Yamaha 150 1:33.771 3
8:10.033 11 Judd PLAISTED Yamaha 150 1:32.797 4
9:42.272 11 Judd PLAISTED Yamaha 150 1:32.239 5

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2022 SOUTH AUSTRALIAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Round 4 - Mallala Motorsport Park - 12 & 13 November

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

(incorporating Cafnix Series - Round 2)

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Graeme Eberhardt

bLU cRU JUNIOR CUP
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 12/11/22 Printed at: 14:16

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Gr Name Machine Q08  Q16  Lap  
1 11 Judd PLAISTED / Headsox / Motologistix Statewide 

Insurance Services
Yamaha 150 1:35.215 1:32.239 1:32.239

2 169 Archie SCHMIDT / Fleurieu Cranes / Moto Transport Yamaha 150 1:38.723 1:33.860 1:33.860
3 36 Rikki HENRY / Remote Transport Aust. / RMS Performance 

/ State Tyre Services
Yamaha 150 1:36.760 1:33.957 1:33.957

4 72 Ryder GILBERT / Gilbert Design & Construct / Eagle 
Drones / Sturt Stump Cutters

Yamaha 150 1:39.369 1:36.748 1:36.748

5 80 Cameron RENDE / Remo Contractors Yamaha 150 1:43.050 1:36.918 1:36.918
6 141 Cooper PITT Yamaha 150 1:39.928 1:38.227 1:38.227
7 27 Ghage PLOWMAN / RPRacing Yamaha 150 1:44.371 1:39.764 1:39.764
8 14 Ethan DELLOW / Radell Services / JTR Trailers & 

Fabrications
Yamaha 150 1:40.412 1:39.978 1:39.978

9 995 Lucas WARREN / bLU cRU Yamaha 150 1:43.514 1:40.247 1:40.247
10 34 Seth DELLOW / Radell Services / JTR Trailers & 

Fabrications
Yamaha 150 1:42.570 1:40.552 1:40.552

11 7 Xayvion AMOY / DAXA Yamaha 150 1:47.939 1:45.101 1:45.101
12 33 Fred BARRY / WSB Distributors Yamaha 150 1:54.164 1:47.027 1:47.027

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2022 SOUTH AUSTRALIAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Round 4 - Mallala Motorsport Park - 12 & 13 November

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

(incorporating Cafnix Series - Round 2)

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Graeme Eberhardt

bLU cRU JUNIOR CUP
EVENTS 8, 16, 24, & 34

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 12/11/22 Printed at: 14:16

 1
1

 11 J. PLAISTED
1:32.239

2
 169 A. SCHMIDT

1:33.860

3
 36 R. HENRY

1:33.957

 2
4

 72 R. GILBERT
1:36.748

5
 80 C. RENDE

1:36.918

6
 141 C. PITT

1:38.227

 3
7

 27 G. PLOWMAN
1:39.764

8
 14 E. DELLOW

1:39.978

9
 995 L. WARREN

1:40.247

 4
10

 34 S. DELLOW
1:40.552

11
 7 X. AMOY

1:45.101

12
 33 F. BARRY

1:47.027


